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Executive board

Our executive board consists of administrators who are in charge of the company’s
strategy and planning, delegating their executive authority to the company’s business
divisions and project teams.

One of the executive board’s specific tasks consists of identifying and exploring synergies
within the company, and promoting effective cooperation between the group’s business
divisions.

Executive Board

Bruno Basler
Chairman
bruno.basler@ebpbrasil.com.br

Rubens Spina
CEO
rubens.spina@ebpbrasil.com.br
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Enrico Valente
Head of Environmental Assessment Division
enrico.freire@ebpbrasil.com.br

João Castro
Head of Engineering Division
joao.castro@ebpbrasil.com.br

Norbert Brandsch
Senior Consultant
norbert.brandsch@ebpbrasil.com.br

Rodrigo Coelho
Senior Consultant
rodrigo.coelho@ebpbrasil.com.br

Victor Sewaybricker
Head of Environmental Assessment Division
victor.vanin@ebpbrasil.com.br

Vinicius Ambrogi
Head of Environment and Marketing Division
vinicius.ambrogi@ebpbrasil.com.br
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Wagner Pisciottano
Head of Sales Division
wagner.pisciottano@ebpbrasil.com.br
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